
LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

NJR GROUP INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 1 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 109000.00 114000.00  120000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0196000000-E 270  1,200 SY  3.00 3600.00 3.85 4620.00 5.00  6000.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0003 1099500000-E 505  1,400 CY  15.00 21000.00 25.00 35000.00 20.00  28000.00SHALLOW UNDERCUT
0004 1099700000-E 505  2,000 TON 35.00 70000.00 38.00 76000.00 30.00  60000.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION
0005 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 45.00 2250.00 60.00 3000.00 70.00  3500.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0006 1297000000-E 607  6,550 SY  2.00 13100.00 2.55 16702.50 2.75  18012.50MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0007 1308000000-E 607  34,000 SY  1.75 59500.00 2.05 69700.00 2.25  76500.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0008 1330000000-E 607  1,550 SY  6.00 9300.00 5.00 7750.00 7.00  10850.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0009 1491000000-E 610  20 TON 65.00 1300.00 125.00 2500.00 150.00  3000.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0010 1519000000-E 610  7,800 TON 47.38 369564.00 56.00 436800.00 68.00  530400.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0011 1575000000-E 620  523 TON 565.00 295495.00 610.00 319030.00 540.00  282420.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1880000000-E SP   3,200 TON 110.00 352000.00 130.00 416000.00 115.00  368000.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)

PATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)
0013 2549000000-E 846  50 LF  42.56 2128.00 53.00 2650.00 65.00  3250.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0014 2591000000-E 848  9 SY  112.00 1008.00 107.00 963.00 95.00  855.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0015 2627000000-E 852  2 SY  168.00 336.00 320.00 640.00 95.00  190.004" CONC ISLAND COVER
0016 2647000000-E 852  1,190 SY  106.40 126616.00 64.00 76160.00 78.00  92820.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0017 2759000000-N SP   2 EA  2800.00 5600.00 1310.00 2620.00 850.00  1700.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP
0018 2830000000-N 858  40 EA  1210.00 48400.00 950.00 38000.00 650.00  26000.00ADJ MANHOLES
0019 2845000000-N 858  30 EA  1045.00 31350.00 900.00 27000.00 625.00  18750.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0020 4072000000-E 903  357 LF  5.50 1963.50 10.50 3748.50 9.95  3552.15SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN
0021 4102000000-N 904  30 EA  44.00 1320.00 170.00 5100.00 160.00  4800.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E
0022 4413000000-E SP   192 SF  6.60 1267.20 9.00 1728.00 8.40  1612.80WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0023 4447000000-E SP   100 LF  82.50 8250.00 39.50 3950.00 40.00  4000.00PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0024 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 130000.00 90100.00  172000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0025 4510000000-N 1190  40 HR  45.00 1800.00 50.00 2000.00 75.00  3000.00LAW ENFORCEMENT
0026 4600000000-N SP   1 EA  2240.00 2240.00 500.00 500.00 700.00  700.00GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)

TEMPORARY CURB RAMP
0027 4685000000-E 1205  68,000 LF  0.47 31960.00 0.50 34000.00 0.42  28560.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0028 4695000000-E 1205  3,550 LF  1.68 5964.00 1.75 6212.50 1.50  5325.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0029 4700000000-E 1205  750 LF  4.20 3150.00 4.00 3000.00 3.75  2812.5012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0030 4720000000-E 1205  8 EA  89.60 716.80 90.00 720.00 80.00  640.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90
0031 4725000000-E 1205  125 EA  84.00 10500.00 88.00 11000.00 75.00  9375.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0032 4770000000-E 1205  1,100 LF  5.60 6160.00 5.50 6050.00 5.00  5500.004" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **

(TYPE 2)
0033 4805000000-N 1205  2 EA  252.00 504.00 250.00 500.00 225.00  450.00COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE **

(TYPE 2)
0034 4810000000-E 1205  136,000 LF  0.25 34000.00 0.25 34000.00 0.22  29920.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0035 4820000000-E 1205  3,550 LF  0.50 1775.00 0.50 1775.00 0.45  1597.50PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0036 4825000000-E 1205  750 LF  0.67 502.50 0.70 525.00 1.00  750.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"



LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

NJR GROUP INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 2 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

0037 4835000000-E 1205  550 LF  1.40 770.00 1.50 825.00 1.25  687.50PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"
0038 4840000000-N 1205  8 EA  61.60 492.80 64.00 512.00 55.00  440.00PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER
0039 4845000000-N 1205  125 EA  56.00 7000.00 53.00 6625.00 50.00  6250.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL
0040 4850000000-E 1205  40,000 LF  0.59 23600.00 0.60 24000.00 0.53  21200.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0041 4860000000-E 1205  1,000 LF  1.68 1680.00 1.70 1700.00 1.50  1500.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE
0042 4870000000-E 1205  350 LF  5.26 1841.00 5.45 1907.50 4.70  1645.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
0043 4875000000-N 1205  38 EA  28.00 1064.00 30.00 1140.00 25.00  950.00REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC
0044 4891000000-E 1205  550 LF  13.44 7392.00 14.00 7700.00 12.00  6600.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90
MILS)

0045 4892000000-N 1205  6 EA  100.80 604.80 105.00 630.00 90.00  540.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS SYMBOL (YIELD
LINE TRIANGLE, 90 MILS)

0046 4895000000-N SP   102 EA  364.00 37128.00 380.00 38760.00 325.00  33150.00GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
SKID RESISTANT THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE SYMBOL
WITH ARROW (90 MILS)

0047 4960000000-N SP   750 EA  44.80 33600.00 47.00 35250.00 40.00  30000.00GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER

0048 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  3.00 150.00 7.00 350.00 10.00  500.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0049 6029000000-E SP   50 LF  3.00 150.00 6.00 300.00 10.00  500.00SAFETY FENCE
0050 6071010000-E SP   80 LF  16.50 1320.00 15.00 1200.00 15.00  1200.00WATTLE
0051 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  18.00 90.00 22.00 110.00 20.00  100.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0052 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  935.00 1870.00 485.00 970.00 1500.00  3000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE
0053 7048500000-E 1705  14 EA  998.80 13983.20 980.00 13720.00 842.00  11788.0016" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0054 7060000000-E 1705  3,850 LF  2.86 11011.00 2.80 10780.00 2.50  9625.00SIGNAL CABLE
0055 7120000000-E 1705  13 EA  940.50 12226.50 920.00 11960.00 933.00  12129.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0056 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1551.00 1551.00 1525.00 1525.00 1351.00  1351.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)
0057 7204000000-N 1705  9 EA  352.00 3168.00 345.00 3105.00 183.00  1647.00LOUVER
0058 7216000000-N 1705  2 EA  676.50 1353.00 665.00 1330.00 667.00  1334.00MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNL HD
0059 7264000000-E 1710  300 LF  22.77 6831.00 22.00 6600.00 1.90  570.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")
0060 7300000000-E 1715  1,325 LF  17.33 22962.25 17.00 22525.00 7.25  9606.25UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)
0061 7301000000-E 1715  50 LF  22.99 1149.50 22.00 1100.00 20.45  1022.50DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)
0062 7324000000-N 1716  17 EA  330.00 5610.00 325.00 5525.00 230.00  3910.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0063 7420000000-E 1722  1 EA  1292.50 1292.50 1270.00 1270.00 475.00  475.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0064 7444000000-E 1725  5,500 LF  10.23 56265.00 10.00 55000.00 6.45  35475.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0065 7456000000-E 1726  13,600 LF  0.50 6800.00 0.50 6800.00 1.60  21760.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0066 7575142200-N SP   1 EA  4741.00 4741.00 4660.00 4660.00 1156.00  1156.00NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE
0067 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  12540.00 50160.00 12300.00 49200.00 13525.00  54100.00METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE
0068 7613000000-N SP   4 EA  1364.00 5456.00 1340.00 5360.00 4666.00  18664.00SOIL TEST
0069 7614100000-E SP   24 CY  841.50 20196.00 825.00 19800.00 1400.00  33600.00DRILLED PIER FOUND
0070 7642200000-N 1743  8 EA  2563.00 20504.00 2520.00 20160.00 1750.00  14000.00TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION



LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

NJR GROUP INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 3 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

0071 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  1463.00 1463.00 1440.00 1440.00 864.00  864.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0072 7756000000-N 1751  2 EA  20652.50 41305.00 20000.00 40000.00 20348.00  40696.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD
0073 7780000000-N 1751  12 EA  176.00 2112.00 175.00 2100.00 136.00  1632.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0074 7901000000-N 1753  2 EA  605.00 1210.00 590.00 1180.00 374.00  748.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER
0075 7980000000-N SP   4 EA  4521.00 18084.00 4400.00 17600.00 4790.00  19160.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)

FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW 2070E CONTROLLER IN
EXISTING CABINET

 

    TOTAL 2191806.55 TOTAL 2278764.00 TOTAL  2328417.70CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2191806.55 SUB-TOTAL 2278764.00 SUB-TOTAL  2328417.70ROADWAY ITEMS



LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A
DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO
DUNCAN,  SC   

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 4 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 101200.00   MOBILIZATION
0002 0196000000-E 270  1,200 SY  16.00 19200.00   GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0003 1099500000-E 505  1,400 CY  69.65 97510.00   SHALLOW UNDERCUT
0004 1099700000-E 505  2,000 TON 61.20 122400.00   CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION
0005 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 65.00 3250.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0006 1297000000-E 607  6,550 SY  2.55 16702.50   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0007 1308000000-E 607  34,000 SY  2.25 76500.00   MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0008 1330000000-E 607  1,550 SY  8.75 13562.50   INCIDENTAL MILLING
0009 1491000000-E 610  20 TON 150.70 3014.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0010 1519000000-E 610  7,800 TON 49.30 384540.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0011 1575000000-E 620  523 TON 525.00 274575.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1880000000-E SP   3,200 TON 147.50 472000.00   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)

PATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)
0013 2549000000-E 846  50 LF  65.70 3285.00   2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0014 2591000000-E 848  9 SY  96.00 864.00   4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0015 2627000000-E 852  2 SY  96.00 192.00   4" CONC ISLAND COVER
0016 2647000000-E 852  1,190 SY  79.00 94010.00   5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0017 2759000000-N SP   2 EA  860.00 1720.00   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP
0018 2830000000-N 858  40 EA  660.00 26400.00   ADJ MANHOLES
0019 2845000000-N 858  30 EA  635.00 19050.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0020 4072000000-E 903  357 LF  10.00 3570.00   SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN
0021 4102000000-N 904  30 EA  160.00 4800.00   SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E
0022 4413000000-E SP   192 SF  8.50 1632.00   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0023 4447000000-E SP   100 LF  37.30 3730.00   PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0024 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 119640.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0025 4510000000-N 1190  40 HR  50.50 2020.00   LAW ENFORCEMENT
0026 4600000000-N SP   1 EA  480.00 480.00   GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)

TEMPORARY CURB RAMP
0027 4685000000-E 1205  68,000 LF  0.42 28560.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0028 4695000000-E 1205  3,550 LF  1.52 5396.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0029 4700000000-E 1205  750 LF  3.80 2850.00   12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0030 4720000000-E 1205  8 EA  80.80 646.40   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90
0031 4725000000-E 1205  125 EA  75.80 9475.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0032 4770000000-E 1205  1,100 LF  5.05 5555.00   4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **

(TYPE 2)
0033 4805000000-N 1205  2 EA  230.00 460.00   COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE **

(TYPE 2)
0034 4810000000-E 1205  136,000 LF  0.22 29920.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0035 4820000000-E 1205  3,550 LF  0.45 1597.50   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0036 4825000000-E 1205  750 LF  0.61 457.50   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"



LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A
DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO
DUNCAN,  SC   

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 5 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

0037 4835000000-E 1205  550 LF  1.26 693.00   PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"
0038 4840000000-N 1205  8 EA  55.60 444.80   PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER
0039 4845000000-N 1205  125 EA  50.50 6312.50   PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL
0040 4850000000-E 1205  40,000 LF  0.55 22000.00   LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0041 4860000000-E 1205  1,000 LF  1.50 1500.00   LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE
0042 4870000000-E 1205  350 LF  4.75 1662.50   LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
0043 4875000000-N 1205  38 EA  25.25 959.50   REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC
0044 4891000000-E 1205  550 LF  12.15 6682.50   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90
MILS)

0045 4892000000-N 1205  6 EA  91.00 546.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS SYMBOL (YIELD
LINE TRIANGLE, 90 MILS)

0046 4895000000-N SP   102 EA  328.40 33496.80   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
SKID RESISTANT THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE SYMBOL
WITH ARROW (90 MILS)

0047 4960000000-N SP   750 EA  40.40 30300.00   GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER

0048 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  11.00 550.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0049 6029000000-E SP   50 LF  21.00 1050.00   SAFETY FENCE
0050 6071010000-E SP   80 LF  11.00 880.00   WATTLE
0051 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  110.00 550.00   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0052 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  1100.00 2200.00   CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE
0053 7048500000-E 1705  14 EA  1515.00 21210.00   16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0054 7060000000-E 1705  3,850 LF  4.15 15977.50   SIGNAL CABLE
0055 7120000000-E 1705  13 EA  860.00 11180.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0056 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1115.00 1115.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)
0057 7204000000-N 1705  9 EA  253.00 2277.00   LOUVER
0058 7216000000-N 1705  2 EA  253.00 506.00   MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNL HD
0059 7264000000-E 1710  300 LF  4.55 1365.00   MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")
0060 7300000000-E 1715  1,325 LF  9.10 12057.50   UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)
0061 7301000000-E 1715  50 LF  30.30 1515.00   DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)
0062 7324000000-N 1716  17 EA  405.00 6885.00   JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0063 7420000000-E 1722  1 EA  480.00 480.00   2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0064 7444000000-E 1725  5,500 LF  9.10 50050.00   INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0065 7456000000-E 1726  13,600 LF  2.05 27880.00   LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0066 7575142200-N SP   1 EA  1770.00 1770.00   NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE
0067 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  11430.00 45720.00   METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE
0068 7613000000-N SP   4 EA  1010.00 4040.00   SOIL TEST
0069 7614100000-E SP   24 CY  1010.00 24240.00   DRILLED PIER FOUND
0070 7642200000-N 1743  8 EA  2375.00 19000.00   TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION



LANE STREET (SR 2180) FROM 600' WEST OF MAIN STREET TO 1000' WEST OF I-85

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A
DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO
DUNCAN,  SC   

SEP 15, 2021 02:56 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 6 /  6 001
44856.3.3 SEP 15 2021 DJ00361

TIP NO 3.060 MIW-5710C
FED AID NO HSIP-2180(003)
MILLING, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLAND, THERMOPLASTIC PAVE MARKING

0071 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  1125.00 1125.00   SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0072 7756000000-N 1751  2 EA  16700.00 33400.00   CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD
0073 7780000000-N 1751  12 EA  115.00 1380.00   DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0074 7901000000-N 1753  2 EA  328.00 656.00   CABINET BASE EXTENDER
0075 7980000000-N SP   4 EA  3890.00 15560.00   GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)

FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW 2070E CONTROLLER IN
EXISTING CABINET

 

    TOTAL 2359981.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2359981.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2191806.55   NJR GROUP INC
     2  2278764.00   J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
     3  2328417.70   BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
     4  2359981.00   SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO


